
P R I C E  L I S T

HOLISTICS
Full Body & Face Massage
Full Body Hot Stone & Face Massage
Body Massage
Pre-blended Aromatherapy Massage
Indian Head Massage
Hot Stone Massage
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage with 
Stones

£15.00
£18.00
£10.00
£12.00
£10.00
£15.00
£5.00
£6.50

Holistic Appointments:
01432 365491

OPENING TIMES
Monday to Friday     9.00am - 4.00pm

Evening appointments are available
01432 352235

Herefordshire College
Folly Lane, Hereford, HR1 1LS



HAIRDRESSING
Perms*
Highlights / Lowlights cap*
Spatula Colour*
Highlights / Lowlights Foil*
Re-growth Colour*
Full Head Colour*
Quasi*
Semi-colour
Re-styling
Shampoo & Set
Trim, Shampoo & Set
Blow Dry
Trim & Blow Dry
Wet Cut
Dry Cut
Luxury Conditioning Treatment
(Includes massage)

Extra Toner
*Skin test required prior to hair colouring

from £25.00
from £27.50
from £27.50

from £30.00
from £25.00
from £30.00
from £25.00
from £20.00
from £15.00

£6.00
£10.00
£6.00

£10.00
£8.00
£5.00
£6.00

£5.00

BEAUTY
Basic Manicure
Manicure & Paraffin Wax
Manicure & Hand Mask
Basic Pedicure
Pedicure & Paraffin Wax
Pedicure & Foot Mask
Full Leg Wax
Half Leg Wax
Bikini Line Wax
Underam Wax
Lip & Chin Wax
Eyebrow Wax
Basic Facial
Facial, Steam & Extraction
Make-up
Eyebrow Tidy
Eyelash Tint*
Eyebrow Tint*
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint*

*Skin test required prior to tinting

£8.00
£10.00
£8.50
£8.00

£10.00
£8.50
£8.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£10.00
£12.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£3.00
£6.00

BEAUTY
Vacuum Suction - Face
Aids with lymph drainage to reduce puffiness

Vacuum Suction - Body
Aids with lymph drainage & removal of cellulite

Micro-current - Face
Non-surgical facelift

Micro-current - Body
Firms, tones & aids removal of cellulite

Faradic - Body
A muscle-toning treatment

Galvanic - Face
A deep-cleansing facial

High-frequency - Face
Aids blemishes & problem-prone skin

Microdemabrasion - Face
Deep exfoliation facial

*Skin test required prior to tinting

£10.00

£10.00

£15.00

£10.00

£8.00

£15.00

£6.00

£15.00

Beauty Appointments:
01432 365487

Hair Appointments:
01432 365490


