HOLISTICS

Full Body & Face Massage £15.00 Full Body Hot Stone & Face Massage £18.00 **Body Massage** £10.00 Pre-blended Aromatherapy Massage £12.00 £10.00 Indian Head Massage Hot Stone Massage £15.00 £5.00 Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage with £6.50 Stones

> **Holistic Appointments:** 01432 365491

OPENING TIMES

Monday to Friday 9.00am - 4.00pm Evening appointments are available 01432 352235

> Herefordshire College Folly Lane, Hereford, HR1 1LS







HAIRDRESSING

Perms*	from £25.00
Highlights / Lowlights cap*	from £27.50
Spatula Colour*	from £27.50
Highlights / Lowlights Foil*	from £30.00
Re-growth Colour*	from £25.00
Full Head Colour*	from £30.00
Quasi*	from £25.00
Semi-colour	from £20.00
Re-styling	from £15.00
Shampoo & Set	£6.00
Trim, Shampoo & Set	£10.00
Blow Dry	£6.00
Trim & Blow Dry	£10.00
Wet Cut	£8.00
Dry Cut	£5.00
Luxury Conditioning Treatment (Includes massage)	£6.00
Extra Toner	£5.00

^{*}Skin test required prior to hair colouring









A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH





BEAUTY

Basic Manicure	£8.00
Manicure & Paraffin Wax	£10.00
Manicure & Hand Mask	£8.50
Basic Pedicure	£8.00
Pedicure & Paraffin Wax	£10.00
Pedicure & Foot Mask	£8.50
Full Leg Wax	00.8£
Half Leg Wax	£6.00
Bikini Line Wax	£5.00
Underam Wax	£5.00
Lip & Chin Wax	£5.00
Eyebrow Wax	£5.00
Basic Facial	£10.00
Facial, Steam & Extraction	£12.00
Make-up	£6.00
Eyebrow Tidy	£5.00
Eyelash Tint*	£5.00
Eyebrow Tint*	£3.00
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint*	£6.00

^{*}Skin test required prior to tinting

BEAUTY

Vacuum Suction - Face Aids with lymph drainage to reduce puffiness	£10.00
Vacuum Suction - Body Aids with lymph drainage & removal of cellulite	£10.00
Micro-current - Face Non-surgical facelift	£15.00
Micro-current - Body Firms, tones & aids removal of cellulite	£10.00
Faradic - Body A muscle-toning treatment	£8.00
Galvanic - Face A deep-cleansing facial	£15.00
High-frequency - Face Aids blemishes & problem-prone skin	£6.00
Microdemabrasion - Face Deep exfoliation facial	£15.00

^{*}Skin test required prior to tinting



Beauty Appointments: 01432 365487

